
From: Conrad, Tami E. tconrad@nd.gov
Subject: Behavioral Health Planning Council survey

Date: July 1, 2021 at 2:53 PM
To: Anderson, Cheryl cheanderson@nd.gov, Bachmeier, Sarah sarahk.bachmeier@gmail.com, Brenda Bergsrud

bbergsrud@yahoo.com, carl carl@clientfactor.com, Carlotta McCleary cmccleary@mhand.org, Lorraine Davis
lorraine@ndnadc.org, Pearson, Dawn R. drpearson@nd.gov, Etherington, Rosalie R. retherington@nd.gov, Gayette, Michelle D.
mgayette@nd.gov, Glenn Longie glongie@outlook.com, Hawk, Bradley bhawk@nd.gov, Henderson, Jennifer A.
jhenderson@nd.gov, andrea_hochhalter andrea_hochhalter@msn.com, Jendro, Deb Jendrodeb50@gmail.com, Jodi Stittsworth
jodi1510@hotmail.com, Kirby Schmidtgall drkc@bis.midco.net, Kurt Schneider kurt@heartview.org, Larsen, Teresa A.
tlarsen@nd.gov, Peterson, Lisa Ann lapeterson@nd.gov, Quinn, Emma emmalstandridge@gmail.com, Sagness, Pamela T.
psagness@nd.gov, Schaefer, Mark mark.schaefer@cmsgiveshope.com, Stacey Hunt stacey@stthomascounseling.com,
Tim Wicks timothy.wickstw@gmail.com

Cc: Greg Gallagher ggallagher@agree.org

Good	a&ernoon	Behavioral	Health	Planning	Council	members,
	
The	North	Dakota	Department	of	Human	Services’	Behavioral	Health	Division	will	submit
the	bi-annual	Block	Grant	applicaDon	(for	both	the	Substance	Abuse	PrevenDon	and
Treatment	Block	Grant	and	the	Mental	health	Services	Block	Grant)	on	September	1,	2021.	
	
The	Behavioral	Health	Division	requests	the	Behavioral	Health	Planning	Council	members’
input	on	strengths,	needs	and	prioriDes	of	the	state’s	behavioral	health	system	to
incorporate	in	the	applicaDon.
	
Please	complete	this	survey	(www.surveymonkey.com/r/THSLNXN)	by	Tuesday,	July	13th.				
	
We	look	forward	to	hearing	from	you	and	value	your	input!
	
Tami Ellison Conrad, LPC
Administrator, Mental Health Programs 
 

 
701.328.8733  •     tconrad@nd.gov     •     behavioralhealth.nd.gov      •     600 E Boulevard Ave Dept
325    •     Bismarck, ND  58505-0250
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